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KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD ofs &l %’LL -
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 L 7>¢ﬂ‘*‘"?
#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY :
SINGAPORE 417883
VEHICLE NO:SJN 2520K
ary PARTICULAR -
1PCS REAR BUMPER LA $1.07830
2PCS REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$66.50 /171 $133.00 (\
1SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS AL 85000
1PCS REAR REINFORCEMNET 7 ~ 8574200
1PCS REAR END PANEL - /7. $455.00
1PCS BOOTLID p $977.10 ¥
. $3,.264.60
S.NETT :
1SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S $25000 .
1PCS REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING A $850.00 L0700
1PCS REAR LICENECE PLATE A4 $5000 2.
LABOUR CHARGES: .
TO CHECK WIRING $50.00 -
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS , - $80.00
TO DIMANTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY 41812000 X_
TO SPRAY RUSF PROOFING 4 1 $100.00 ¥
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR $80.00 (1)
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS $680.00 ) (U
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING $880.00 |
TO $640480
~Tle
) 118
jry
— I r
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PARF/COLE Rebate Enguiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Business
0818E

SIN2520K

No

04 Jan 2019
MAZDA
MAZDA3SP LUX
Red

2008

26715231

IM6BK 106280425507
79.0 kW (105 bhp)
$15,758.00

10 Feb 2009

10 Feb 2009

1

$15,758.00

Yes
09 Feb 2019
$7.879.00

09 Feb 2019

A - Car (1600cc & below)
10

$1.020.00

$10.00

$7,889.00

Page 1 of |

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Jan 2019

OK

https://vrl. lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBefore Dereglnput ?FUNCTION _ID=F030... (4-Jan-19



sed Mazda 3 Car for Sale in Singapore. Auto Midas (5) Pte Lid - sgCarMart

sGCAaRMART. COM

Used

Hew Cars

SELL YOUR CAR

Sall My Cas

Directory Products

YOURSEI

Get listed until it's sold + we will handle all the paperwork!

Ingurance

Page 1 of 2
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ar Sellmg
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January 2019

i 111240
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30 Cucabn

[afaliils 1o

Price Fange | |Depreciation | 2000 w | \ehice Type i N § [
azd fA
Oy rwhirw Financial Accessories Similar Resaarch Photos Map L T AD ]
Che P
P 14,800
¥ —
Depreciation o
Reg Datw 23-Apr-2009
[(Ameha 1Admys COE )
Manufactured X8 0
Milnage 130,000 ki {124k fyr)
Transmission ALgo
Engine Cap 1,588 o
Road Tax 742 fyr 7]
Power MO0 W (105 Bhp
View specs of ihe
Curb Weight 1,235 hg 0 i
Faatures Srmooth And Fusl Efficent 1.6l DOHC 16 valves B
Locaton Wap
Engine, 5 Speed Auto With Actvermafic, ABS, Artags
Multt Fumction Steering Cortrol
Saller Information
Acessories Black Legther Upholstery, Poneer DVD Player, Lights
Compa o Ml a e Lidd
s Rnin Sensor, Autn Refractable Wing Mirrors ny . (5)
Description o Dipperecintion., Good For Shoit Tesn Drive. Trade In .7 113
Welrome. Call Now
Address | Bukit Batokl Crescent ®03-56/57
cok §7.00 L7
oMy 07X [ 7] Location
ARF $18,730 0  omeme 66592767
Dereg Value $9.575 as of today | ) 0 Contact Person(s] Shin Kob 57404407
No. of Owners L 1] st o
Type of Veh Useiul Services
Category o, Afraid of lEmans? Reguest b havs
Avallability Availabie eI STM S S SRR SV
Find oul the market vaioe For your o
L 6t & Free Car Valuaison
-~ '\
Uptront Peymant
Transfer Fes $25 L 7]
Down Payment 84,440 | 0
1st Instaiment £14m ﬂ

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used cars/info.php?ID=751970&DL=2198

O4-Jan-19



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Jason Fastech Auto <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 3 May 2019 10:18 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto); "Nancy Lam'’

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. SLZ 1972) and SIN 2520K on 02.01.2019

Without Prejudice
Dear Poh Kin

We are pleased to accept your offer of global sum of $1,840.00(all in) for my client’s vehicle property claim
(not including injury claim).

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Lid

| Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-46/48/50 AutoBay
Singapore 417883

Tel: 67465405

Hp: 98218445

jason/a (astechauto.com.sg

Please note thut it is a condition of any senlement resched tha it shall be without prejudice w any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/
elaimant,

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@]lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, May 2, 2019 1:40 PM

To: jason(@fastechauto.com.sg; 'Nancy Lam’ <nancy.lam(@fastechauto.com.sg>
Ce: Admin A <admin-af@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RTA involving vehicle nos. SLZ 1972J and SIN 2520K on 02.01.2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE ASTO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19000210/Ufa3
Your Ref: SIN 2520K

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.



Poh Kin II.KKAutuz

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 1:40 PM

To: jason@fastechauto.com.sg, 'Nancy Lam'’

o Admin A

Subject: RTA involving vehicle nos. SLZ 1972) and SIN 2520K on 02.01.2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19000210/Ufa3
Your Ref: SIN 2520K

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

Purely towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we offer
settlement at global sum of $1,840.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter ks purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially

affectfinflluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@ikkauto com | fax: 6741-9108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

' e
ILKK = Save the Eorthe Print only when pecessory-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged matenal, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you recelved this e-mail in error, please do nol
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any coples thereol, and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mall, all atachments and any coples thereof. Thank you.



iim Portal hitps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal himVindex-vendor-

English (default) « LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

. SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

<« Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type © Question

Message

il /572019, 1:40 pi



aim Portal hitps://vp.smartclaims axa.com sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-.

English (default) = LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) ~

# SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

« <S9MO018ZU> |A Mandate uploaded

Type © Question

Message Dear Peter, Liability: Insured collided into the rear of third party
vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with
Ol (Mr Wong) nature of the accident and he is agree to settle,
aware that NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate Advice (with
mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby
seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Kim
Chwee Auto Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR([w/gst) : $1,605.00 +
2) Loss of Use (4daysx$60.00): $240.00 +3) GIA: $2.00 = Total:
$1,847.00. "*03days recommendation for repair. *"All the
relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For

your approval please. PohKin - 01/05/2019

o | 1572019, 1:12 p



374 74N

f—o - P Lt Compary Rugistration Mo 1995071068

S UEEAVE |, 0025 PAYA U ISDUSTREAL PARE, SINGAPORE JU8933 TEL : (0435 250801 FANX © 165) n25e11 8

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 1/5/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 2-lan-19

Date of appointment 7-lan-19

Date of survey 4-lan-19

Location of survey KiM CHWEE AUTO PTELTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: HIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SJIN 2520K

Make and Model MAZDA 3 1.5 (A)

Date of registration 10-Feb-09

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 9,500.00
Parf Rebate 5 7,889.00
Nett Loss 5 1,611.00

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | 6,404.50 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,032.65 |List-50%
Check items [estimate) 5 -

Labour 5 720.00

Total 5 1,752.62

Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 1,500.00 | repair limit

[Number of days for repair | 3 days ]
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i . - P bt

Compary Aeglatiation Mo 1D F 1008

LU AVE L 0228 PAVA LI INDUSTHIAL PARK. SINGAPORE sune3d TEL @ 085) 62563861 FAX | (065) 62564V 5

Remarks:

LOU 4 day = 3 days+ 1day weekend

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%|BOLA 27
Proposed repair cost 5 1,605.00 |(51,500.00 +7%gst)
Loss of use 5 240.00 |(S60.00 x 4 days)
Loss of rental 5
Loss of income 5 -
LTA search feas 5 2.00
Others 5 -
Proposed Total 5 1,847.00




littps /i Wi granne. org sp/clmms/indes cfmfusebox=MTRsasi

e
rf.i'..::l]‘.'
' GENERAL GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
o | RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
= A I“SUME B Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
. ASSOCIATION FPhone: +65 6224 0010 Fax +85 6224 D030
. Ciperating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No M400017735
Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No GR-18-001314
Date of Request: 03012018 Your Ref No. Online Purchase
LIL'S BROTHER AUTO WORKSHOP
1 Kalka Bukit Ave 6 #01-01
Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Dear SirfMadam,

tnqumr Date 0301/2018

Enauiry By Susan Low Siew Yian

TP Vehicle No. SFJR188E

Accident Date 19/12/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer |Penod of Insurance |nsurer Tel. Mo
|SFJB188E AIG Asia Padific Insurance Pta Ltd |26/08/2018-25/08/2019 65-6419-3000
Thank You

b the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of

The i/mages provided to you are taken fram the ariginal repons forwarded 1
shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising

Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and
ot of or in connectian with the repons of their images

This is @ computer generated document and reguires no signature

3-lin-19, 2:32 P}



12018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTI [TE) - Mein

« Service Request Details

Claim
59M0182ZU

Reference
None #*

Loss Date m@&l"

2 January 2019

Request Date
7 January 2019

Due Date
14 January 2019

Vendor Name
LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

Type of Loss
Incident Only

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SIN2520K

Malce
TPVD MAZDA

hitps:/i'vp.smariclaims axa.com.sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/sarvice-requests/7serviceRequestNumber=91707 172



12018 Claim Portal

LEKK AUTO COMSULTANTS FTE LTD (TH) - Mein

JErVICE AOOress

Primary Contact/Insured

WONG PENG SO0N @ WONG SEEK FONG
810A CHOA CHU KANG AVE 7, #14-513, 681810, Singapore

simonwang35@gmail.com

Claim Handler
WANG Peter

peterwang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Missagie Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps:/ivp smartciaims.axa com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests. himi/ servica-requests/TserviceRequestNumber=31707



- Catherine Chnnﬂ (LKK Autn!

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 3 January, 2019 4:37 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SIN2520K
Categories: Namrata

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured SLZ 1972).
Please kindly arrange PRS for SIN 2520K .
Date of occident 02.01.2019

in accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS
AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within
2 days of the notice.

Regards,

Nuncy Lam

KIM CHWEE Awo Pre Liud
lel: 6746 5405

Fax; 6745 8520



KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158  Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date ; 21.01.2019
AXA Insurance Pte Lid
8 Shenton Way

#2701 AXA Tower
Singapore 06881 |

Attn: Motor Claim Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE:  SJN 2520K AND SJZ 1972J ON 02.01.2019

We are the suthorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle ni: SJUN2520K . which was invalved in
the captioned accident with vour insured vehicleno:  SJZ1972J . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized

i to dssist him in presenting his/her claim agninst the party responsible for the domage to the vehicle

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1) Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST) s 1,605.00
2)  Loss OF Use (3days + 1Sun x $100) 3 400,00
3) GIA Search Fee s 2,00

5 2,007.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice bl Vehicle Registration Log Card
¢) GIA Report d) I/C & Driving Licence
¢} Insurance Certificate f) GIA Search Result

g) Letter of Authorisation, elc..,

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer’s claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to
any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.
Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang [jusun!ft_ﬂfa:‘
For Kim Chwee Auto Pie Lid



£] UBLAVE 1, 201-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (0651 62564315

18 APRIL 2019

WONG PENG SOON

BLK 810A CHUA CHU KANG AVENUE 7
#14-513

SINGAPORE 681810

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19000210/Ufa3

YOURREF :SLZ1972J
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ 1972J AND SJN 2520K ALONGI/AT JUNCTION PIE TO

BKE ON 02/01/2019

We refer o the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim

agalnst your policy.

We have received a claim from KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the
owner of SUN 2520Kagainst your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SJN 2520K. As such, liability is down agains! us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according

to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this Incident, al your

own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and Kindly submil the
following to pohkin@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

- 8 ® & @



!- -l, E::mﬂ'ﬂ'lh

L] -
Sds BA B Pie Lid

51 UBLAVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX 1 (065) 62564315

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us Informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
seftlernent without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at pohkin@Ikkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Pol , Chong
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108
Email: pohkin@lkkauto com

c.c. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

Iwe, PHY Servigeh (the third party claimant”) of L 1% 0
portly ¥ 10~ 109 _{address), ovmer of 2 1 0 C K (vehicle no.) hereby

0 T L (N
suthorie K/ Clwer  Auh 4 -"Jr(‘lhcwmi:shup")tum:tﬁxmnwuhmspm

to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no.
(Lo i oL K that was dsmaged pursusnt o the accident which occurred on -+ /([ 1] (date)

aong BIGE Howirds woudllomdds (location) irvolving
vehicleno/s | 2 |\l | 2 ) (“the accident™).

Iwmm@mpmmmmmalaﬁnhnmmm
dem&andtﬁﬁwmhhupisﬁnﬁumﬂnﬁdmmceivemﬁnﬂummﬂmmnufmy
claim with paymeut cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

Immﬂpwwm&mmmemWhma
mmmmm&mmm&-umwﬂm
of the other vehicle/s is concemed.

Dated this Y @ay)of "' (month)20. | fyear)

€S P
Ce A T T,
0 [y .\f-‘-,l

: (EF’ y =)o) i ;
/____ s I;_"_:."' _ :,
Fi

Signed by “the third party claimant™ Signed by “the warkshop™
(with company stamp if applicable) (with company stamp)




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehids No: BLE TRy vah
S zmo (TP weh) Model:  smerds 350
Date of Acident/ Tima: )

Aepair Extimare

£.¥5191

Final Repair Cost

i
Lo of Liw 15
Rental 1

days at

LTA / GIA S=arch Fee ]

per ooy

Othert: 5
*

Final Sattlsment Sum (Global Bum) | 5

EIIE!EE

Neme 1 Kim Chwes Acto Phe Lid

15 Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? | | TES NN N0 (Kindly indicata below)

A For Non GIA Registared Workshop! Agreed Ustility__JO0 _[w)

] For GlA Reglatered Workshep: BOLA Applicable Yes/ o DOLA Scenarie No:___
BOLA Usbility: (=) Assessed Ulabllity (*):___

* Assessed Lisbility to hﬁ#ﬂfum“ﬂhmﬂ:ﬂdﬂmm

Remarke

MOTE:

1 WMHMTMMHMIWMHMMM.

i mmumnmwmmmmmmuumn
MWWMMMMHMMW

1. ANA RESERVES THOR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS 43 WELL AS THEIR RIGHTE IN LAW,

Only apelicabls ko rental claim - All document are o be submittad with this sattlemant confiation. in the svent, remial
mﬂmnmmm:dﬂﬂhwmuﬂmﬂmuhﬂ-m
por the NIMA rateg.

Wi/l confirmed that this ls @ full snd final settlement that we and or our cllant have/hadhas againg you [AXA snd their
policyholder/auihorised driver flonfeasor) for any and all lossas (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

\'\_ i

\ _-.__..d---.-,'."l -
it et g 7 o A

Ot ™

—

(L)) (s

Sgnature of ATL's surviyvol {representathas
Neme of AXA'y surEyer /M enisen talive:

Oule: islgliely

AR ingurance Fie Lid [Company Reg. Wa.: 1055020.120)
0 Shentom Wy £24-00 AXA Towsr Singapsry 58811
#JA Cuslomar Contra R01-11722
Tolephane: 455 5180 4188 - arn.rom. g




TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

I Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice 120791
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid
8 Shenton Way Date:; 21.01.2019
#27-01 AXA Tower Vehicle No:  SINZS20K
Singapore 06881 | Make'Model: MAZDA 3
Chassis/Eng#
Accident Daie: 02,01 2019
Attn: Motor Claim Department Claim No 0119-2079]
Amaount
To proceed on lump sum repair S8 1,500.00
E.& 0. E. Total : 8% 1,500.00
GST @ 7% : S$ 105.00
Amownt Due - 88 1,605.00

3' |

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PIE LTD
All Tnvoices are subjected to GST




Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF

SINGAPORE
GENERAL  Rrecorps MANAGEMENT CENTRE
|NSUME 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

030172019

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-19-001452
Date of Request:  03/01/2019 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883
*ar SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 03/01/2019
Enquiry By Jason Tang Jun Zhong

TP Vehicle No. SLZ19724
Accident Date 02/01/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SLZ1972) AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 26/04/2018-25/04/2019 6338 7288
Thank You.

Qe images provided to you are laken from the original reporis forwarded lo the centre by the members of the General
Insurance Associalion of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability

whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

hitps. (isingapore mesiman. com/claimaindesx cimMusebox=MTReaskiuseaction=dsp_geninviphrefid=2018TB44CFID=464496 T4ACF TOKEN=d18

12



03172018 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF
SINGAPORE
GENERAL Recorps MANAGEMENT CENTRE
INSUWE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
A350CRTON Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-19-001452

Date of Request:  03/01/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
.aar Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 03/01/2019

Enquiry By Jason Tang Jun Zhong

TP Vehicle No. SLZ1972J

Accident Date 02/01/2019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date;
[X] GIRO | | Cash | | Cheque

hiips:/isingapore. marimen comiclaims/index cfmusebox=MTRsas&tuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=20187644CFID=464496748CFTOKEN=d18. . 2/2



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: IsLz 19724 {Insd veh) | Model: A3 SP LUX (A)
ISJN 2520K {TP vah)
Date of Accident: 02/01/2019 -
G10bal5um5&tllemunt| | [X] Yes | [ 1 Ne
Repair Estimale 5 6,852.92
Final Repair Cost 5 1.605.00
Loss of Use 5 L 240.00 4days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 days
LTA ! GIA Search Fee s 2.00
Others [ 5| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 1.840.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___100 (%)

—_—

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenaric No:
B) For GIA Registered Waorkshop: PP es/ No nano No

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filed only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Paymant Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |¥KIM CHWEE AUTO PTELTD ) - 1.840.004
L
JOAMNMNE LEE KHANG MIN 24/052019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

' B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408533
- TEL G255 3551 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No: 199807188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R

Aflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18000210/Ufa3qg2
A TONERSNOAPORE s owe: sz I
ATTN.PETER Code: ASM
L Pollcy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLZ 1972 Veh. Inspected SJN 2520K
Policy No. VPAIP21324B6 Coverage (8} 0.00
Claim No. SaMO018ZU Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 04/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MAZDA 3 SP LUX (A) c.c 15688
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. JMBBK 106280425507 Colour RED
Odometer 270270 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Meodification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/45Z R17 PIRELLI 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/45Z R17 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/45Z R17 PIRELLI 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/45Z R17 PIRELLI & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. .
5. General Information
Accident Date 02/01/201% Inspection Date 04/01/2018
Survey held at KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 8
#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY 5
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR; 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapors 408833
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg MNo: 198607 188R GST Reg No. 19-8607198-R Page No..1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 2520K :
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) (s)
REBPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DENTED/ 1,075.30 1.075.30
DEFORMED
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @866.50 NOT NECESSARY 133.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 57420
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 45500
LABOUR
1|BOOTLID (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 977 10 *
LABOUR
LESS 50% DISCOUNT -562 65
3,264 B0 562 85
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SERVICEABLE 250.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (SN) (CONSISTENT) |CRACKED 850.00 450.00
1|REAR LICENCE PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 50.00 20.00
1,150.00 470.00
LABOUR
TO CHECK WIRING | 50.00 2000
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS NOT NECESSARY BO.0O
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT ,CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. |NOT NECESSARY 120.00
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. NOT NECESSARY 100.00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR B0.0O 50.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING 680.00 250.00
PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR
REINFORCEMENT.REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID.
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING, B80.00 400.00
1,890.00 T20.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,404.60 e 1,752.65

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18000210/Ufa3q2




J 7L

X

Page No..2 af 2
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS I 1,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18000210/Ufa3q2 '

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Repart s rae sobaly for thw use and benefil of the Cliant named an ihe froni page of this Repart
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